
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
18.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.41.70
Auflage KK-Gewehr 50m Senioren A Seite: 1

Stand: 18.06.2017 20:22 Uhr Gesamt

1 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt 894,6 Ringen

1132 Oszfolk, Roland 297,1
1131 Lindahl-Koitzsch, Inge 302,3
1130 Müller, Werner 295,2

2 OH 008324SchV Malente-I. 887,9 Ringen

1580 Pirsig, Dieter 301,2
1582 Walter, Werner 299,5
1583 Hamdorf, Bernd 287,2

3 OD 012364Sülfelder SchG I 887,8 Ringen

1867 Brunckhorst, Bärbel 299,4
1866 Hahn, Regina 294,2
1865 Spahr, Ellen 294,2

4 PI 013447Pinneberger BSchV 887,1 Ringen

2016 Dusza, Klaus-Dieter 296,3
2015 Otto, Hans-Peter 289,0
2012 Sinner, Bernd 301,8

5 SE 009353SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor i 885,3 Ringen

1648 Hermann, Michael 292,0
1649 Korte, Otto 298,5
1650 Proch, Wolfgang 294,8

6 OH 008327Schwartauer SchG-I. 885,0 Ringen

1594 Fabig, Britta 302,3
1592 Siebuhr, Wolfgang 299,3
1593 Petersen, Karl-Heinz 283,4

7 RD 004199SchV Revensdorf 879,0 Ringen

1238 Stender, Hans-Otto 294,1
1237 Christiansen, Bernd 293,5
1236 Habekost, Carl 291,4
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8 RD 004200SchV Rickert 877,2 Ringen

1251 Christiansen, Jens 298,0
1252 Christoph, Silke 287,5
1253 Rohwer, Volker 291,7

9 PL 007271Schellhorner Gilde 1 876,1 Ringen

1389 Bumann, Klaus-Dieter 287,3
1388 Harder, Axel 294,0
1390 Harder, Marina 294,8

10 HE 015512SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 875,8 Ringen

2193 Buhmann, Heinke 294,9
2189 Jasper, Eggert 284,8
2190 Spaude, Martina 296,1

11 RZ 011407SchV Linau I 875,2 Ringen

1852 Ahrens, Ralf 290,7
1846 Mangold, Gerald 293,4
1841 Schröder, Wilfried 291,1

12 OD 012430SchV Trittau I 869,4 Ringen

1959 Henning, Susanne 289,2
1958 Weber, Annette 282,4
1957 Weber, Jürgen 297,8

13 PI 013444Elmshorner SchG 863,8 Ringen

2000 Altemeier, Uwe 279,9
2001 Guttenberg, Helmut 296,2
2002 Schliemann, Helmut 287,7

14 OH 008324SchV Malente-I. 600,6 Ringen

1578 Jürgensen, Jutta 0,0
1577 Ried, Cornelia 298,9
1579 Hirsch, Karin 301,7

15 IZ 014479SchG Wellenkamp-I. 582,8 Ringen

2130 Gunsch, Werner 0,0
2131 Grasfeder, Jens 295,7
2132 Hollm, Gerd 287,1

16 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 581,5 Ringen

1889 Grabowski, Manfred 282,8
1884 Hansen, Heinz 298,7
1883 Looft, Thomas 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
18.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.70
Auflage KK-Gewehr 50m Senioren A Seite: 1

Stand: 18.06.2017 20:22 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1374 Trabitzsch, Matthias NM 0... SchV Neumünster 100,4 101,7 101,2 303,3

2 1344 Machol, Horst KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 98,6 102,5 101,1 302,2

3 2012 Sinner, Bernd PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 100,9 100,3 100,6 301,8

4 1615 Welz, Klaus SE 0... Boostedter SchG 101,7 101,5 98,6 301,8

5 1580 Pirsig, Dieter OH 0... SchV Malente-I. 101,0 101,6 98,6 301,2

6 1582 Walter, Werner OH 0... SchV Malente-I. 99,6 100,7 99,2 299,5

7 1592 Siebuhr, Wolfgang OH 0... Schwartauer SchG-I. 100,0 101,4 97,9 299,3

8 1884 Hansen, Heinz OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 101,1 97,5 100,1 298,7

9 1649 Korte, Otto SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor i 100,4 99,7 98,4 298,5
10 1251 Christiansen, Jens RD 0... SchV Rickert 99,8 95,7 102,5 298,0
11 1957 Weber, Jürgen OD 0... SchV Trittau I 98,0 99,3 100,5 297,8
12 1132 Oszfolk, Roland SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt 98,1 96,6 102,4 297,1
13 2016 Dusza, Klaus-Dieter PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 98,1 99,1 99,1 296,3
14 2001 Guttenberg, Helmut PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 97,3 99,7 99,2 296,2
15 2101 Rogge, Fritz IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 96,2 98,7 100,8 295,7
16 2131 Grasfeder, Jens IZ 01... SchG Wellenkamp-I. 101,1 97,6 97,0 295,7
17 1033 Jürgensen, Joachim SL 00... SchV Tarp 97,3 101,2 97,0 295,5
18 1130 Müller, Werner SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt 99,2 99,3 96,7 295,2
19 1650 Proch, Wolfgang SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor i 97,6 96,9 100,3 294,8
20 1238 Stender, Hans-Otto RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 94,0 98,7 101,4 294,1
21 1388 Harder, Axel PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 1 100,7 96,0 97,3 294,0
22 1237 Christiansen, Bernd RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 97,8 97,1 98,6 293,5
23 1151 Görges, Bernd SL 00... Böklunder SpSch 97,9 96,3 99,2 293,4
24 1846 Mangold, Gerald RZ 0... SchV Linau I 99,9 96,8 96,7 293,4
25 1262 Rohwer, Rüdiger RD 0... SSC Fockbek 96,9 96,5 99,9 293,3
26 1426 Rönfeldt, Thomas PL 00... SGem Hohenfelde Schützenspar... 95,4 98,6 98,0 292,0
27 1648 Hermann, Michael SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor i 100,0 94,8 97,2 292,0
28 2108 Hadynski, Hans-Jürgen IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 98,7 99,2 93,9 291,8
29 1253 Rohwer, Volker RD 0... SchV Rickert 96,9 97,3 97,5 291,7
30 1236 Habekost, Carl RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 94,3 101,2 95,9 291,4
31 1841 Schröder, Wilfried RZ 0... SchV Linau I 93,5 99,9 97,7 291,1
32 1420 Solterbeck, Hans PL 00... SC Kalübbe 98,0 97,6 95,2 290,8
33 1852 Ahrens, Ralf RZ 0... SchV Linau I 96,4 96,8 97,5 290,7
34 1614 Haselhorst, Reiner OH 0... SpSch Nicolai Petersdorf 98,8 95,4 96,5 290,7
35 1864 Ramcke, Reinhard OD 0... Sülfelder SchG 98,1 96,0 95,6 289,7
36 1871 Spahr, Norbert OD 0... Sülfelder SchG 95,9 95,8 97,6 289,3
37 2053 Zimmermann, Thomas PI 01... SchV Rellingen 96,1 94,4 98,6 289,1
38 2015 Otto, Hans-Peter PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 95,5 97,0 96,5 289,0
39 2002 Schliemann, Helmut PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 94,9 96,2 96,6 287,7
40 1389 Bumann, Klaus-Dieter PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 1 94,8 95,9 96,6 287,3
41 1583 Hamdorf, Bernd OH 0... SchV Malente-I. 97,9 92,0 97,3 287,2
42 2132 Hollm, Gerd IZ 01... SchG Wellenkamp-I. 91,9 97,2 98,0 287,1
43 1281 Niestroj, Harald RD 0... SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 95,7 91,6 98,4 285,7
44 2189 Jasper, Eggert HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 93,7 96,4 94,7 284,8
45 1177 Klinck, Hans-Peter RD 0... Erster Eckernförder SchV 94,3 96,2 93,5 284,0
46 1593 Petersen, Karl-Heinz OH 0... Schwartauer SchG-I. 93,7 98,9 90,8 283,4
47 1889 Grabowski, Manfred OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 94,1 90,8 97,9 282,8
48 2000 Altemeier, Uwe PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 91,3 94,7 93,9 279,9
49 2013 Rudek, Rainer PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 93,2 93,5 88,6 275,3
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